
         

All Results
Turn It Up Dance Challenge
March 25-27, 2022
Fort Mill, SC, USA
Soundstage at The River Place

Tiny Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 101 FERGALICIOUS Dance Works Studios

Tiny Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 122 DETENTION Dance Works Studios

Tiny Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 128 A BUSHEL & A PECK Dance Works Studios

Mini Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 142 MY OWN DRUM Precision Dance Center
2 118 ALL WE NEED IS HOPE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
3 97 A MILLION DREAMS Greensboro Dance Theatre
4 141 TUTTI FRUTTI Dance Trap
5 124 LET'S GET LOUD Step South Dance
6 105 HOTDOG STAND Star Struck Dance Studio
7 117 ON MY OWN Step South Dance
8 143 SCHOOL GIRL Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access

Mini Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 107 GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN Precision Dance Center
2 137 AY CARAMBA! Greensboro Dance Theatre
3 133 TROOP 5678 Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
4 98 MY BOYFRIEND'S BACK The Dance Company
5 139 TEA PARTY The Dance Company



Mini Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 102 IN MY DAUGHTER'S EYES Turn The Beat Dance Studio
2 100 REMEMBER Step South Dance
3 127 I CAN ONLY IMAGINE Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
4 114 BUTTERFLY FLY AWAY Step South Dance
5 115 TIME FOR LUNCH Turn The Beat Dance Studio

Mini Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 112 BABY I'M A STAR Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
2 111 CHURCH The Dance Company
3 108 SOPHISTICATED SISTERS Step South Dance
4 138 SALUTE Step South Dance

Mini Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 125 OCEANS Turn The Beat Dance Studio
2 106 FOR GOOD The Dance Company
3 123 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS Star Struck Dance Studio
4 131 SHAKE IT OFF Star Struck Dance Studio
5 145 CONSTELLATIONS Dance Trap
6 129 KINGS AND QUEENS Star Struck Dance Studio

Mini Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 134 ROCKIN' ROBIN Pat's School of Dance

Mini Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 116 HOKEY POKEY Pat's School of Dance
2 103 CARWASH Pat's School of Dance

Mini Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 109 WIND IT UP Pat's School of Dance

Mini Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 99 HEARTBEAT DRUMBEAT Pat's School of Dance



Mini Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 119 FIRE Pat's School of Dance
2 95 SINGIN' IN THE RAIN Pat's School of Dance

Mini Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 110 CHA CHA HEELS Pat's School of Dance

Junior Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 217 HIP HOP FAN Dance Works Studios
2 173 RESPECT Step South Dance
3 192 FLYING SOLO Step South Dance
4 207 BIG NOISE The Dance Company
5 203 FIERCE Dance Works Studios
5 160 FABULOUS The Dance Company
6 214 ATTENTION Step South Dance
6 155 TRY Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
7 205 MATERIAL GIRL Step South Dance
8 165 WAKE ME UP Step South Dance
9 219 I'M A LADY Step South Dance
10 148 TRUE COLORS Turn The Beat Dance Studio

Junior Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 177 BESTIES Dance Works Studios
2 167 THE ONE FOR ME Step South Dance
3 157 IT TAKES 2 The Dance Company
4 195 WILD WILD PARTY The Dance Company
5 151 MMMBOP Step South Dance

Junior Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 303 EYES OF THE HEART The Dance Company
2 302 TEARS OF AN ANGEL Turn The Beat Dance Studio
2 316 LOVE SWEET LOVE Step South Dance
3 300 RICH GIRLS Step South Dance
4 306 GO JIM DANDY Step South Dance
5 318 CAUSIN A COMMOTION Dance Works Studios



Junior Novice Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 305 SPACE JAM Dance Works Studios
2 322 BOSSY The Dance Company
3 297 SON OF A PREACHER MAN Step South Dance
4 312 BETTER THAN TODAY Step South Dance
5 309 NO BAD NEWS The Dance Company

Junior Novice Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 146 WILD WILD WEST Dance Works Studios

Junior Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 215 NICKI Precision Dance Center
2 197 LAST DANCE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
3 170 WARRIOR Step South Dance
4 218 FADED Step South Dance
5 198 TITANIUM The Dance Company
6 180 CLARA Greensboro Dance Theatre
7 168 CAN YOU HEAR ME Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
8 154 LET'S BE BAD Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
9 206 LEGS Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
10 175 YUMMY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

Junior Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 162 COMPASS Step South Dance
2 159 WALLFLOWER Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
3 190 BEAUTIFUL THING Greensboro Dance Theatre
4 209 COUNT ON ME The Dance Company
5 191 LOVE SHACK Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

Junior Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 307 MERCY Step South Dance
2 313 CALL ME MOTHER Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
3 299 MARDI GRAS Precision Dance Center
4 308 GET LOOSE Precision Dance Center
4 314 TOO MANY FISH The Dance Company
5 292 DEAR ME Precision Dance Center



Junior Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 315 TIGHTROPE Step South Dance
2 296 THINK ABOUT IT Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
3 319 SCARS IN HEAVEN Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
4 295 WALK FOR ME Step South Dance
5 288 AIN'T READY Step South Dance

Junior Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 321 BEST SUMMER EVER Step South Dance

Junior Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 161 READY TO RIDE Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
2 176 MAGIC HAPPENS The Dance Company
3 166 GREASE Turn The Beat Dance Studio

Junior Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 189 TROUBLED WATER Star Struck Dance Studio
2 182 BOP TIL YA DROP Pat's School of Dance
3 172 COLD HEARTED Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

Junior Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 202 GAME OVER Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

Junior Comp. Sm. Grp

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 304 BREATHE & STOP Pat's School of Dance
2 294 DO IT Progressive Movement Arts Centre

Junior Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 317 GIRLS Pat's School of Dance
2 298 YA'LL AIN'T READY Pat's School of Dance



Junior Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 311 SHOUT Pat's School of Dance

Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 34 SALUTE The Dance Company
2 67 CC The Dance Company
3 51 SWEET LIKE YOU Progressive Movement Arts Centre
4 10 DANCING WITH YOUR GHOST Step South Dance
5 70 WE BELONG TOGETHER DC Danceworks
5 94 MEAN GIRLS Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access

Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 89 RAINBOW Dance Works Studios
2 35 BODY Divas of Hip Hop

Teen Novice Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 234 WHAT YOU'RE WORTH Step South Dance
2 276 LOVE ANYWAY Step South Dance

Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 17 GRACE Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
2 84 WIND IT UP Step South Dance
3 18 THE ARTIST Step South Dance
4 81 WARRIOR Dance Works Studios
5 27 I BELIEVE IN US Step South Dance
6 79 POISON IVY Floyd Ward School of Dance
7 31 REMEMBER US Step South Dance
8 24 QUEEN The Dance Company
9 68 EASY ON ME Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
9 14 OPPORTUNITY Step South Dance
10 5 WONDERING Turn The Beat Dance Studio

Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 77 STONE COLD Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
2 40 BAD GUYS Dance Works Studios
3 52 TRAIN WRECK Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
4 16 TOUGH LOVE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
5 46 GLAM Step South Dance



Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 264 STAND UP The Dance Company
2 242 BLUES BROTHERS Pat's School of Dance
3 249 I NEED YOU Precision Dance Center
4 255 CONTROL Step South Dance
5 238 NO ESCAPE Precision Dance Center

Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 283 ELASTIC HEART Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
2 258 FOR YOU PAGE The Dance Company
3 251 BIG BAND BEAT Pat's School of Dance
4 232 MATERIAL/IMMATERIAL Precision Dance Center
5 222 SAY LESS Precision Dance Center

Teen Int. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 183 BACK TO THE 90'S Step South Dance

Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 65 KNIFE Star Struck Dance Studio
2 45 LISTEN Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
3 74 DO IT LIKE THIS Pat's School of Dance
4 63 FINDING HOPE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
5 91 ALIBI Greensboro Dance Theatre
6 59 OH YEAH Progressive Movement Arts Centre
7 90 ICON Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
8 20 DREAMS Greensboro Dance Theatre
9 19 LET'S BE BAD Pat's School of Dance
10 61 LOOKS LIKE ME Progressive Movement Arts Centre

Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 49 HOME Star Struck Dance Studio
2 23 CHOREGRAPHY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
3 37 HEY PACHUCO Pat's School of Dance
4 87 I GET IT Pat's School of Dance
5 28 FEET DON'T FAIL ME NOW Pat's School of Dance



Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 244 THINK Pat's School of Dance
2 228 USHER Pat's School of Dance
3 250 A WORLD TO BELIEVE IN Pat's School of Dance
4 254 MARY Progressive Movement Arts Centre
5 256 MONEY Pat's School of Dance

Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 285 RUNAWAY BABY Pat's School of Dance
2 280 DON'T FORGET TO BREATHE Precision Dance Center
3 230 NIGHT OF YOUR LIFE Pat's School of Dance
4 269 THE SCIENTIST Pat's School of Dance
5 236 BOSS Pat's School of Dance

Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 221 YOU CAN'T STOP THE BEAT Pat's School of Dance

Teen Comp. Prod.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 156 I'VE GOT RHYTHM Pat's School of Dance

SR Teen Novice Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 383 KNIFE Piedmont Community Charter School
2 347 INTERSTELLAR Piedmont Community Charter School
3 417 ROXIE Piedmont Community Charter School
4 381 WHEREVER YOU WILL GO Piedmont Community Charter School
5 384 ARE YOU THAT SOMEBODY The Dance Company
6 327 THE MEADOW Piedmont Community Charter School
7 421 YOU'LL FIND A WAY DC Danceworks

SR Teen Novice Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 408 STATION DC Danceworks
2 402 BODY LANGUAGE DC Danceworks



SR Teen Int. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 428 DESPERADO Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
2 367 ALWAYS Step South Dance
3 378 ASHES Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
4 337 SOLDIER Step South Dance
5 374 IF THIS IS LOVE Step South Dance
6 332 I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU Dance Works Studios
7 369 HOLD ON ME Step South Dance
8 375 LOVE IN THE DARK Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
9 368 I AM WOMAN Step South Dance
10 346 GOSSIP FOLKS The Dance Company

SR Teen Int. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 357 I DON'T THINK ABOUT YOU Step South Dance
2 406 TOGETHER Step South Dance
3 389 US Step South Dance
4 396 KEEP CLIMBING Step South Dance
5 411 EGO Step South Dance

SR Teen Int. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 284 MENOPAUSE Dance Works Studios
2 279 YOU MAKE ME FEEL Step South Dance
3 273 CLOSURE Step South Dance
4 268 WORKIN DAY & NIGHT Dance Works Studios
5 226 LET'S GET LOUD Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access

SR Teen Int. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 245 RIVERS AND ROADS Step South Dance
2 239 OVERDOSE Step South Dance
3 259 YOU ARE THE REASON Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
4 271 PROUD MARY Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access
5 267 MAN'S WORLD Step South Dance

SR Teen Int. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 225 EVERYBODY MAD Step South Dance
2 261 ALWAYS A WILDCAT Step South Dance



SR Teen Comp. Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 361 TEAR Precision Dance Center
2 398 IT'S A MAN'S WORLD Greensboro Dance Theatre
3 387 THE WAY I DO Precision Dance Center
3 345 USED TO BE MINE Greensboro Dance Theatre
4 410 THE WOLVES Precision Dance Center
5 370 YOU'RE NOT HERE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
5 423 HEAVEN I KNOW Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
6 407 HOW WILL I KNOW The Dance Company
7 325 IN THE WATER Precision Dance Center
8 424 I CAN SEE THE CHANGE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
9 385 THE GARDEN Greensboro Dance Theatre
10 323 JOLENE Pat's School of Dance

SR Teen Comp. Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 425 JANET Precision Dance Center
2 426 VIBRANT Precision Dance Center
3 405 HANDFUL OF KEYS Pat's School of Dance
4 420 GRAVITY Precision Dance Center
5 350 I MISS YOU Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

SR Teen Comp. Sm. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 233 BURN Precision Dance Center
2 227 CRUSH & CRUMBLE Pat's School of Dance
3 147 COME INTO MY ARMS Greensboro Dance Theatre
4 282 SETTLE DOWN Precision Dance Center
5 253 SIMPLY SOUTHERN Precision Dance Center

SR Teen Comp. Lrg. Grp.

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 224 GENTLE ROAR Precision Dance Center
2 240 BONNIE & CLYDE Precision Dance Center
3 237 QUEEN Pat's School of Dance
4 270 ROCK THIS PLACE Pat's School of Dance
5 266 TECHNOLOGIC Precision Dance Center

SR Teen Comp. Line

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 246 MISSY Precision Dance Center
2 274 RHUMBA Precision Dance Center
3 260 FROM OUR HOOD Precision Dance Center
4 263 OUTTA YOUR MIND Pat's School of Dance



Miss Junior TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 182 BOP TIL YA DROP Pat's School of Dance

Miss Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 39 BYE BYE BLACKBIRD Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
2 63 FINDING HOPE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
3 59 OH YEAH Progressive Movement Arts Centre
4 61 LOOKS LIKE ME Progressive Movement Arts Centre

Mr Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 57 THAT GIRL Pat's School of Dance

Miss Sr. Teen TIU

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 359 REMEDY Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
2 360 ELEVEN HOURS Progressive Movement Arts Centre
3 360A HOME Evolution Dance Complex
4 358 LONELY Progressive Movement Arts Centre

Best Jazz Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 274 RHUMBA Precision Dance Center

Best Tap Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 156 I'VE GOT RHYTHM Pat's School of Dance

Best Hip Hop Performance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 260 FROM OUR HOOD Precision Dance Center

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 147 COME INTO MY ARMS Greensboro Dance Theatre



Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 233 BURN Precision Dance Center

Best Open/Ballet/Acro

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 224 GENTLE ROAR Precision Dance Center

Overall Highest Solo 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 215 NICKI Precision Dance Center
2 197 LAST DANCE Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 11&Under

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 202 GAME OVER Center Stage Dance Company, Inc.
2 162 COMPASS Step South Dance

Overall Highest Solo 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 65 KNIFE Star Struck Dance Studio
2 361 TEAR Precision Dance Center

Overall Highest Duo/Trio 12&Up

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 49 HOME Star Struck Dance Studio
2 425 JANET Precision Dance Center

Choice Awards Report

Choreography
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
23 Choregraphy Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. B Teen Competitive
111 Church The Dance Company Q Mini Novice
147 Come Into My Arms Greensboro Dance Theatre D Senior Teen Competitive
258 For You Page The Dance Company Q Teen Intermediate
307 MERCY Step South Dance N Junior Intermediate
361 Tear Precision Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive

Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS



Costume
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
10 Dancing With Your Ghost Step South Dance N Teen Novice
136 Gnomes Dance Works Studios K Mini Novice
189 Troubled Water Star Struck Dance Studio G Junior Competitive
245 RIVERS AND ROADS Step South Dance N Senior Teen Intermediate
299 Mardi Gras Precision Dance Center R Junior Intermediate
397 As Good As It Gets Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. B Senior Teen Competitive

Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

1 Mellow Saxophone Pat's School of Dance I Teen Competitive
6 Timberlake Precision Dance Center R Teen Competitive
15 Ain't No Other Man Dance Works Studios K Teen Intermediate
27 I BELIEVE IN US Step South Dance N Teen Intermediate
38 Bottom Of The River Turn The Beat Dance Studio O Teen Competitive
49 Home Star Struck Dance Studio G Teen Competitive
61 Looks Like Me Progressive Movement Arts Centre F Teen Competitive
48 Plastics The Dance House H Teen Intermediate
79 Poison Ivy Floyd Ward School of Dance C Teen Intermediate
90 Icon Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. B Teen Competitive
91 Alibi Greensboro Dance Theatre D Teen Competitive
93 Stone Cold Dance Trap A Teen Intermediate
99 Heartbeat Drumbeat Pat's School of Dance I Mini Competitive
125 Oceans Turn The Beat Dance Studio O Mini Intermediate
145 Constellations Dance Trap A Mini Intermediate
123 Wind Beneath My Wings Star Struck Dance Studio G Mini Intermediate
129 Kings and Queens Star Struck Dance Studio G Mini Intermediate
131 Shake It Off Star Struck Dance Studio G Mini Intermediate
103 Carwash Pat's School of Dance I Mini Intermediate
109 Wind It Up Pat's School of Dance I Mini Competitive
106 For Good The Dance Company Q Mini Intermediate
147 Come Into My Arms Greensboro Dance Theatre D Senior Teen Competitive
153 There You'll Be Turn The Beat Dance Studio O Junior Intermediate
156 I've Got Rhythm Pat's School of Dance I Teen Competitive
163 Thieves in the Temple Star Struck Dance Studio G Junior Competitive
170 WARRIOR Step South Dance N Junior Intermediate
175 Yummy Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. B Junior Intermediate
190 Beautiful Thing Greensboro Dance Theatre D Junior Intermediate
194 Girls Just Wanna Have Fun Dance Trap A Junior Intermediate
197 Last Dance Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. B Junior Intermediate
198 Titanium The Dance Company Q Junior Intermediate
215 Nicki Precision Dance Center R Junior Intermediate
220 Unbreakable Dance Trap A Junior Intermediate
224 Gentle Roar Precision Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive
228 Usher Pat's School of Dance I Teen Competitive
245 RIVERS AND ROADS Step South Dance N Senior Teen Intermediate
254 Mary Progressive Movement Arts Centre F Teen Competitive
259 You are the Reason Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access S Senior Teen Intermediate
243 Bulletproof Progressive Movement Arts Centre F Teen Competitive
262 The Leaving The Dance House H Teen Intermediate
284 Menopause Dance Works Studios K Senior Teen Intermediate
282 Settle Down Precision Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive



Dance Team Invitations
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio

Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS

223 Whole Lotta Woman Turn The Beat Dance Studio O Teen Intermediate
264 Stand Up The Dance Company Q Teen Intermediate
271 Proud Mary Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access S Senior Teen Intermediate
295 Walk For Me Step South Dance N Junior Intermediate
296 Think about It Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access S Junior Intermediate
299 Mardi Gras Precision Dance Center R Junior Intermediate
304 Breathe & Stop Pat's School of Dance I Junior Competitive
307 MERCY Step South Dance N Junior Intermediate
310 Daughter Turn The Beat Dance Studio O Junior Intermediate
313 Call me Mother Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access S Junior Intermediate
315 TIGHTROPE Step South Dance N Junior Intermediate
294 Do It Progressive Movement Arts Centre F Junior Competitive
317 Girls Pat's School of Dance I Junior Competitive
289 Footprints The Dance Company Q Junior Intermediate
321 Best Summer Ever Step South Dance N Junior Intermediate
328 Hello Star Struck Dance Studio G Senior Teen Competitive
340 To Love You More Center Stage Dance Company, Inc. B Senior Teen Competitive
343 Traitor Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access S Senior Teen Intermediate
357 I Don't Think About You Step South Dance N Senior Teen Intermediate
387 The Way I Do Precision Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive
398 It's A Man's World Greensboro Dance Theatre D Senior Teen Competitive
400 A Little Party Dance Trap A Senior Teen Intermediate
360 Eleven Hours Progressive Movement Arts Centre F Senior Teen Competitive
332 I Will Always Love You Dance Works Studios K Senior Teen Intermediate
360A Home Evolution Dance Complex U Senior Teen Competitive
407 How Will I Know The Dance Company Q Senior Teen Competitive
415 Never Love Again Greensboro Dance Theatre D Senior Teen Competitive

Heart of Gold Award
 AGE CATEGORY Entry # Routine Name Dancers Names Studio Studio Code
Senior Teen 334 Show Me How You Burlesque Madison Berrier Dance Works Studios K

IDA People's Choice
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
254 Mary Progressive Movement Arts Centre F Teen Competitive

Most Entertaining
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
37 Hey Pachuco Pat's School of Dance I Teen Competitive
112 Baby I'm a Star Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access S Mini Novice
146 Wild Wild West Dance Works Studios K Junior Novice
284 Menopause Dance Works Studios K Senior Teen Intermediate
319 Scars in Heaven Step-N-Out Dance ProductionsCode: access S Junior Intermediate
380 Lady Lizzo Star Struck Dance Studio G Senior Teen Competitive

Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS



Technical Excellence
 Entry # Routine Name Studio Studio Code AGE CATEGORY LEVELS
65 Knife Star Struck Dance Studio G Teen Competitive
99 Heartbeat Drumbeat Pat's School of Dance I Mini Competitive
156 I've Got Rhythm Pat's School of Dance I Teen Competitive
233 Burn Precision Dance Center R Senior Teen Competitive
311 Shout Pat's School of Dance I Junior Competitive
415 Never Love Again Greensboro Dance Theatre D Senior Teen Competitive


